
WYNIKI OFICJALNE 

M-ce Nr NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB KAT. M-ce CZAS

KAT 1 : K (25 items) OPEN KOBIET

1 2 Broniatowska Katarzyna K Kraków AZS AWF Kraków Masters K40 1 00:12:56.57

2 26 Ogórek Monika K Nowy Sącz Brygada Beskidów K20 1 00:14:46.34

3 28 Opiela Katarzyna K Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest K15 1 00:16:07.16

4 29 Opiela Zofia K Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest K15 2 00:16:22.88

5 6 Dudzik Urszula K Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna K40 2 00:16:39.24

6 39 Raczek Jolanta K Pisarzowa K40 3 00:16:48.60

7 78 Dębska Natalia K Stara Wieś K20 2 00:17:22.14

8 4 Dębska Izabela K Stara Wieś K30 1 00:17:30.26

9 11 Jaguszewska Małgorzata K Pisarzowa K40 4 00:18:21.91

10 54 Wierzycka Jolanta K Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE K15 3 00:18:57.25

11 31 Opyd Wioleta K Zalesie LKS Witów Ski Mszana Górna K20 3 00:19:12.85

12 18 Kowalska Dorota K Limanowa Kb Parantela K50 1 00:19:33.62

13 45 Trojanowska Beata K Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król Sp. J. K40 5 00:19:37.21

14 34 Pawłowska-Jurek Paulina K Limanowa KS Florian K50 2 00:20:02.37

15 60 Zachara Maria K RABKA - ZDRÓJ K70 1 00:21:30.58

16 74 Budka Julia K Limanowa Forest K15 4 00:21:32.29

17 69 Trojanowska Maria K Lipowe K70 2 00:22:31.90

18 72 Wierzycka Maria K Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE K50 3 00:22:46.42

19 61 Zachara Dorota K Rabka - Zdrój K50 4 00:23:01.48

20 7 Dziedzic Katarzyna K Limanowa K40 6 00:24:30.27

21 62 Закревська Надія K Limanowa K40 7 00:24:31.30

22 14 Jurek Izabela K Limanowa K20 4 00:24:55.78

23 42 Stanisz Anna K Mordarka K40 8 00:24:56.21

24 83 Dudek- Jonik Paulina K Partner Alma Stach K30 2 00:25:21.83



KAT 1 : M (47 items) OPEN  MEŻCZYZN

M-ce Nr NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB KAT. M-ce CZAS

1 5 Drabik Emil M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna M40 1 00:12:13.50

2 59 Wydra Jan M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna M50 1 00:12:29.54

3 16 Kita Piotr M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna M40 2 00:12:42.05

4 8 FLOREK JAKUB M Słopnice UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE M20 1 00:13:17.47

5 80 Janisz Marek M Bednarski Teaem M30 1 00:13:22.04

6 75 Sułowski Rafał M Limanowa M30 2 00:13:31.48

7 53 Wielosik Marcin M Kadcza Visegrad Maraton Rytro M30 3 00:13:42.73

8 38 Pudzisz RYSZARD M Ludźmierz MOK Mszana Dolna M60 1 00:14:28.96

9 17 Kotlarz Dawid M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest M30 4 00:14:37.40

10 12 Jasica Paweł M Limanowa M20 2 00:14:41.08

11 57 Wilczyński Paweł M Przyszowa KS Krokus Przyszowa M15 1 00:14:52.60

12 48 Trybuła Krzysztof M Przysietnica TRYBULA TOP TEAM M30 5 00:15:02.96

13 43 Szewczyk Rafał M Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro M50 2 00:15:10.52

14 64 Pycie Adam M Kraków Korona Masters Kraków M60 2 00:15:12.25

15 77 Liszka Adam M Limanowa M60 3 00:15:16.29

16 46 Trojanowski Maciej M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest M15 2 00:15:57.42

17 33 Pastuszak Grzegorz M Sanok M40 3 00:16:04.21

18 67 Kowalski Szymon M KB Parantela M15 3 00:16:18.54

19 55 Wierzycki Oskar M Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE M15 4 00:16:20.97

20 44 Szumiec Andrzej M Kraków Lacho Team M70 1 00:16:26.12

21 56 Wierzycki Piotr M Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE M15 5 00:16:40.30

22 23 MIŚ MIECZYSŁAW M Strzeszyce STRZESZYCE M60 4 00:16:41.97

23 65 Cabała Tomasz M Przyszowa napierdziela M40 4 00:16:53.05

24 76 Sułowski Wojciech M Limanowa M50 3 00:17:03.07

25 30 Opiela Paweł M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest M20 3 00:17:04.18

26 71 Jędrzejek Wojciech M Młynne M50 4 00:17:14.09



27 27 Opiela Mirosław M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest M50 5 00:17:40.40

28 81 Dawiec Wojciech M LKS Witów Ski Mszana Górna M15 6 00:17:55.60

29 10 Grzyb Tadeusz M Bochnia M60 5 00:18:11.63

30 22 Mikołajczyk Łukasz M Nowy Sącz M50 6 00:18:18.59

31 58 Wydra Kacper M Mszana Dolna SP nr 2 w Mszanie Dolnej M15 7 00:18:52.25

32 15 Jurek Jarosław M Łososina Górna KS Florian M50 7 00:18:59.58

33 21 Łyżnicki Zygmunt M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna M80 1 00:19:03.70

34 66 Faron Piotr M Zalesie UKS Zalesie M80 2 00:19:14.64

35 47 Trojanowski Krzysztof M Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król Sp. J./ KS Limanowa ForrestM40 5 00:19:36.87

36 68 Mucha Edward M Limanowa Limanowa Forest M70 2 00:19:49.36

37 70 Trojanowski Sławomir M Kraków M40 6 00:20:37.36

38 73 Pachut Wojciech M Słopnice KS Sokół Słopnice M20 4 00:20:42.38

39 20 Lelito Krzysztof M Składziste UKS FENIX M30 6 00:21:02.91

40 3 Bukowiec Wincenty M Krosna PARTNER - ALMA M80 3 00:21:09.18

41 13 Jasiewicz Łukasz M Nowy Sącz MKL Brygada Beskidów M50 8 00:21:40.44

42 63 Wiewiórski Dawid M Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król M30 7 00:21:55.41

43 40 Smieszek Franciszek M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest M30 8 00:22:01.27

44 49 Tudaj Dawid M Stary Sącz M30 9 00:22:43.63

45 84 Zając Robert M Partner Alma Stach M30 10 00:23:18.55

46 82 Jonik Wojciech M Partner Alma Stach M40 7 00:23:25.98

47 19 Król Marcin M Nowy Sącz M40 8 00:27:29.38

48 79 Wydra Oskar M MOK Mszana Dolna M15 8 00:28:11.01



M-ce Kat Nr NAZWISKO IMIĘ PŁEĆ MIASTO KLUB CZAS

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K15 (4 items)

1 K15 28 Opiela Katarzyna K Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:16:07.16

2 K15 29 Opiela Zofia K Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:16:22.88

3 K15 54 Wierzycka Jolanta K Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE 00:18:57.25

4 K15 74 Budka Julia K Limanowa Forest 00:21:32.29

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K20 (4 items)

1 K20 26 Ogórek Monika K Nowy Sącz Brygada Beskidów 00:14:46.34

2 K20 78 Dębska Natalia K Stara Wieś 00:17:22.14

3 K20 31 Opyd Wioleta K Zalesie LKS Witów Ski Mszana Górna 00:19:12.85

4 K20 14 Jurek Izabela K Limanowa 00:24:55.78

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K30 (2 items)

1 K30 4 Dębska Izabela K Stara Wieś 00:17:30.26

2 K30 83 Dudek- Jonik Paulina K Partner Alma Stach 00:25:21.83

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K40 (8 items)

1 K40 2 Broniatowska Katarzyna K Kraków AZS AWF Kraków Masters 00:12:56.57

2 K40 6 Dudzik Urszula K Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna 00:16:39.24

3 K40 39 Raczek Jolanta K Pisarzowa 00:16:48.60

4 K40 11 Jaguszewska Małgorzata K Pisarzowa 00:18:21.91

5 K40 45 Trojanowska Beata K Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król Sp. J. 00:19:37.21

6 K40 7 Dziedzic Katarzyna K Limanowa 00:24:30.27

7 K40 62 Закревська Надія K Limanowa 00:24:31.30

8 K40 42 Stanisz Anna K Mordarka 00:24:56.21



KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K50 (4 items)

1 K50 18 Kowalska Dorota K Limanowa Kb Parantela 00:19:33.62

2 K50 34 Pawłowska-Jurek Paulina K Limanowa KS Florian 00:20:02.37

3 K50 72 Wierzycka Maria K Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE 00:22:46.42

4 K50 61 Zachara Dorota K Rabka - Zdrój 00:23:01.48

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : K70 (2 items)

1 K70 60 Zachara Maria K RABKA - ZDRÓJ 00:21:30.58

2 K70 69 Trojanowska Maria K Lipowe 00:22:31.90

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M15 (8 items)

1 M15 57 Wilczyński Paweł M Przyszowa KS Krokus Przyszowa 00:14:52.60

2 M15 46 Trojanowski Maciej M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:15:57.42

3 M15 67 Kowalski Szymon M KB Parantela 00:16:18.54

4 M15 55 Wierzycki Oskar M Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE 00:16:20.97

5 M15 56 Wierzycki Piotr M Zalesie UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE 00:16:40.30

6 M15 81 Dawiec Wojciech M LKS Witów Ski Mszana Górna 00:17:55.60

7 M15 58 Wydra Kacper M Mszana Dolna SP nr 2 w Mszanie Dolnej 00:18:52.25

8 M16 79 Wydra Oskar M MOK Mszana Dolna 00:28:11.01

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M20 (4 items)

1 M20 8 FLOREK JAKUB M Słopnice UKS WIERCHY ZALESIE 00:13:17.47

2 M20 12 Jasica Paweł M Limanowa 00:14:41.08

3 M20 30 Opiela Paweł M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:17:04.18

4 M20 73 Pachut Wojciech M Słopnice KS Sokół Słopnice 00:20:42.38



KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M30 (10 items)

1 M30 80 Janisz Marek M Bednarski Teaem 00:13:22.04

2 M30 75 Sułowski Rafał M Limanowa 00:13:31.48

3 M30 53 Wielosik Marcin M Kadcza Visegrad Maraton Rytro 00:13:42.73

4 M30 17 Kotlarz Dawid M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:14:37.40

5 M30 48 Trybuła Krzysztof M Przysietnica TRYBULA TOP TEAM 00:15:02.96

6 M30 20 Lelito Krzysztof M Składziste UKS FENIX 00:21:02.91

7 M30 63 Wiewiórski Dawid M Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król 00:21:55.41

8 M30 40 Smieszek Franciszek M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:22:01.27

9 M30 49 Tudaj Dawid M Stary Sącz 00:22:43.63

10 M30 84 Zając Robert M Partner Alma Stach 00:23:18.55

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M40 (8 items)

1 M40 5 Drabik Emil M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna 00:12:13.50

2 M40 16 Kita Piotr M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna 00:12:42.05

3 M40 33 Pastuszak Grzegorz M Sanok 00:16:04.21

4 M40 65 Cabała Tomasz M Przyszowa napierdziela 00:16:53.05

5 M40 47 Trojanowski Krzysztof M Limanowa Partner Alma Stach Król Sp. J./ KS Limanowa Forrest00:19:36.87

6 M40 70 Trojanowski Sławomir M Kraków 00:20:37.36

7 M40 82 Jonik Wojciech M Partner Alma Stach 00:23:25.98

8 M40 19 Król Marcin M Nowy Sącz 00:27:29.38

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M50 (8 items)

1 M50 59 Wydra Jan M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna 00:12:29.54

2 M50 43 Szewczyk Rafał M Nowy Sącz Visegrad Maraton Rytro 00:15:10.52

3 M50 76 Sułowski Wojciech M Limanowa 00:17:03.07



4 M50 71 Jędrzejek Wojciech M Młynne 00:17:14.09

5 M50 27 Opiela Mirosław M Limanowa KS Limanowa Forrest 00:17:40.40

6 M50 22 Mikołajczyk Łukasz M Nowy Sącz 00:18:18.59

7 M50 15 Jurek Jarosław M Łososina Górna KS Florian 00:18:59.58

8 M50 13 Jasiewicz Łukasz M Nowy Sącz MKL Brygada Beskidów 00:21:40.44

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M60 (5 items)

1 M60 38 Pudzisz RYSZARD M Ludźmierz MOK Mszana Dolna 00:14:28.96

2 M60 64 Pycie Adam M Kraków Korona Masters Kraków 00:15:12.25

3 M60 77 Liszka Adam M Limanowa 00:15:16.29

4 M60 23 MIŚ MIECZYSŁAW M Strzeszyce STRZESZYCE 00:16:41.97

5 M60 10 Grzyb Tadeusz M Bochnia 00:18:11.63

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M70 (2 items)

1 M70 44 Szumiec Andrzej M Kraków Lacho Team 00:16:26.12

2 M70 68 Mucha Edward M Limanowa Limanowa Forest 00:19:49.36

KATEGORIA WIEKOWA : M80 (3 items)

1 M80 21 Łyżnicki Zygmunt M Mszana Dolna MOK Mszana Dolna 00:19:03.70

2 M80 66 Faron Piotr M Zalesie UKS Zalesie 00:19:14.64

3 M80 3 Bukowiec Wincenty M Krosna PARTNER - ALMA 00:21:09.18


